IL PONTILE

Please note a 10% discretionary service charge applies for groups of 10 people or more.
A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays and public holidays



COCKTAILS

PALERMO | 21

Ketel One Vodka, House Orange Liqueur, Fresh Pineapple, Citrus

NEGRONI SBAGLIATO | 21

Campari, Italian Vermouth, Prosecco, soda

DRY DAIQUIRI | 24

Pampero Blanco, Passion Fruit, Campari, Citrus

SEASONAL BELLINI | 22

Stone Fruit, Allspice, Prosecco

GARIBALDI | 19

Campari, Fluffy Orange Juice

SICILIAN VESPER | 24

Tanqueray Gin, Ketel One Vodka, Cocchi Americano, Sicilian Olive

ROSITA | 24

Espolon Blanco Tequila, Campari, Italian Vermouth

PINK LADY | 24

Tanqueray Gin, Seasonal Berries, Lemon Juice, White

EL DIABLO | 24

Espolon Blanco Tequila, Blackcurrant, Ginger Beer, Citrus

BOBBY BURNS | 24

Johnny Walker Black 12yo, Italian Vermouth, Benedictine



MOCKTAILS

GARDEN HIGHBALL 16
Granny Apple, Carrot, Agave, Citrus
AMERICA-NO 16
Lyre’s Orange, Lyre’s Aperitif Rosso, Soda
PALOMA 16
Lyre’s Agave Blanco, Grapefruit, soda, Salt
CRODINO 9
Aperitivo Non Alcolico

BIRRE & SIDRO

— Beers & Cider -

Peroni Nastro Azzurro (Tap) - 300 ml Lager IT 10
Peroni Nastro Azzurro (Tap) - 500 ml Lager IT 14
Moretti Lager IT 12
Peroni Leggera (3.5%) Lager IT 9
Newtowner Pale Ale AU 12
The Apple Thief ‘Pink Lady’ Cider AU 12



AL BICCHIERE
— by the glass -

FRIZZANTI - Sparklings

2020

NV

Val d’Oca Prosecco CRU

Contadi Castaldi, Franciacorta Brut — Chardonnay/pinot noir

BIANCHI - Whites

2020

2020

2021

2021

2020

Artis - Riesling

Cesari - Pinot grigio

Brinktop - Chardonnay

Marlborough Clarke Estate - Sauvignon Blanc

Bianco Core Di Montevetrano IGT - Greco Fiano

ROSATO - Rosé

2021  Marche Rosato

ROSSI - Red

2016  Tornatore Etna Rosso - Nerello Mascalese / Capuccio

2021  Cembra Cantina Di Montagna - Pinot Nero

2018  Appolino, Primitivo Di Manduria “Mani Del Sud” - Primitivo
2010  Zitta Bernardo - Shiraz

2017  Montepulciano d’Abruzzo Riserva “Marina Cvetic” -

Montepulciano

VINI DOLCI - Sweet Wines

2017

Campagnola, Recioto Della Valpolicella - Corvina Blend

VINI FORTIFICATI - Fortified Wines

NV

Chambers Rosewood, Grand Muscat

Treviso, IT 18
Lombardia, IT 24

S/L
Clare Valley, SA 18/29
Veneto, IT 15/26
Penna, TAS 21/32
Single Vineyard, NZ 19/31
Campania, IT 18/30

S/L
Marche, IT 15/24

S/L
Sicilia, IT 24/37
Trentino, IT 18/29
Puglia, IT 21/33
Barossa Valley, SA 21/33
Abruzzo, IT 32/49
Veneto, IT 22
Rutherglen, VIC 31



VINI FRIZZANTI
- Sparkling Wines —

SPARKLING WHITES

2020
NV
2016
NV
NV
NV
NV

2016
2007

2014

Val d’Oca Prosecco CRU

Contadi Castaldi, Franciacorta Brut - Chardonnay/Pinot Noir
Courabyra, ‘805’ Brut - Pinot Noir/Chardonnay/Pinot Meunier
Pommery Royal Brut - Pinot Noir/Chardonnay/Pinot Meunier
Lanson Le Black Reserve Brut - Pinot Noir/Chardonnay / Meunier
Louis Roederer ‘Brut’ - Pinot Noir/Chardonnay

Taittinger Prestige Brut Cuvee - Pinot Noir/Chardonnay/Pinot
Meunier

Laherte Freres, Blanc de Noirs ‘Les Longues Voyes’ - Pinot Noir
Vincent Couche ‘Millesime’ Brut - Pinot Noir/Chardonnay/Pinot
Meunier

Louis Roederer ‘Cristal’ - Pinot Noir/Chardonnay

SPARKLING ROSE / BLANCS DE BLANC

2018
NV

NV
NV
NV

Ashton Hills, ‘Piccadilly Valley’ Brut Rosé - Pinot Noir

Contadi Castaldi, Franciacorta Brut Rosé - Chardonnay/Pinot
Noir
Veuve Cliquet Rosé - Pinot Noir/ Pinot Meunier

Frerejean Freres Rosé - Chardonnay/Pinot

Ruinart Second Skin Blancs de Blanc - Chardonnay

Treviso, IT

Lombardia, IT

Tumbarumba, NSW

Champagne, FR
Champagne, FR
Champagne, FR

Champagne, FR

Champagne, FR

Champagne, FR

Champagne, FR

Adelaide Hills, SA

Lombardia, IT

Champagne, FR
Champagne, FR

Champagne, FR

90
131
144
190
200
210
220

345
550

820

97
134

220
290
490



VINI BIANCHI
— White Wines—

ITALIAN WHITE

2019
2020
2018
2016
2012
2021

2016

Vigneti Massa ‘Piccolo Dertona’ - Timorasso

Ca dei Frati, Lugana ‘I Frati’ - Trebbiano Di Lugana

Rudi Vindimian - Muller-Thurgau

Damijan Podversic - Friulano B

Sartarelli, Verdicchio dei castelli di Jesi ‘Balciana’ — Verdicchio
Coroncino Fattoria ‘Il Bacco’ - Verdicchio

Pecorino d’Abruzzo

B Indicates skin contact/natural wines

RIESLING

2016  Falkenstein

2014  Patrick of Coonawarra ‘Aged Release’
2021  Artis Single Vineyard

2021 St Hugo

SAUVIGNON BLANC / SEMILLON

2021
2014
2018
2021

Vinden ‘Headcase’ - Semillion
Brokenwood, Reserve ‘ILR’- Semillion
Marlborough ‘Clericus’- Wild Sauvignon Blanc

Clark Estate — Sauvignon Blanc

PINOT GRIGIO / GRIS

2021

2016

Cesari Pinot grigio delle venezie

Sipp Mack Grand Cru Pinot Gris

Piemonte, IT
Lombardia, IT
Trentino, IT
Friuli, IT
Marche, IT
Marche, IT

Torano, IT

Alto Adige, IT

Coonawarra, SA
Clare Valley, SA
Eden Valley, SA

Hunter Valley, NSW
Hunter Valley, NSW
Marlborough, NZ
Marlborough, NZ

Friuli, IT

Alsace, FRA

118
122

73
246
169
190

378

129
83
79

129

70
209
105

78

75

95



VINI BIANCHI

— White Wines—
CHARDONNAY
2020  Clotilde Davenne, Chablis ler Cru ‘Vaucoupin’ Chablis, FR 250
2017  Janots Bos, Pouilly-Fuissé Maconnais, FR 206
2017  Vincent Latour, Meursault Bourgogne, FRA 240
2017  Brinktop Brinktop, TAS 99
OTHER WHITE VARIETALS
2020  Yangarra Estate - roussanne McLaren Vale, SA 77
2017  Moon - marsanne Nagambie Lakes, VIC 86
2020  Tripe Iscariot ‘wilyabrup’ - Chenin Blanc Margaret river, WA 77
VINI ROSATI - Rosé Wines
2020  Marche Rosato IGT Marche, IT 78



VINI ROSSI
— Red Wines —

ITALIAN REDS

2016
2019
2011

2018

2016
2010
2016
2017

2012
2020

2016

2018

2018
2016
2014

2016
2015
2017
2007

2018

2018
2017

Ottin Fumin
Due Lune Nerello Mascalese-Nero D’avola
Giovanni Dri, Schioppettino ‘Monte di Carpini’ - Schioppettino

Cesari, Valpolicella Ripasso Superiore ‘Mara’ -
Corvina/Rondinella/Negrara

Cesari, Jema Corvina Veronese
Cesari, Amarone della Valpolicella Classico Riserva
Selvadolce, Rossese di Dolceacqua ‘Rosso..se’ - Rossese

Masciarelli, Montepulciano d’Abruzzo Riserva ‘Marina Cvetic’ -
Montepulciano

Emidio Pepe, Montepulciano d’Abruzzo - Montepulciano
Masseria Frattasi 'Caudium Beneventano' - Aglianico

Musto Carmelitano, Aglianico del Volture ‘Serra del Prete’ -
Aglianico

Masca Del Tacco, Primitivo di Manduria ‘Piano Chiuso’ -
Primitivo

Apollonio, Mani del sud- Primitivo Di Manduria

Tornatore, Etna Rosso - Nerello Mascalese/Cappuccio

I Custodi dell’Etna, Etna Rosso ‘Aetneus’ - Nerello
Mascalese/Cappuccio

Argiolas ‘Turriga’ - Cannonau/Carignano/Bovale/Malvasia Nera

Perticaia, Sagrantino di Montefalco - Sagrantino
La Magia Brunello di Montalcino — Sangiovese
Mocali Riserva DOCG - Brunello di Montalcino

Ornellaia ‘La Grazia’ - Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet
Franc, Petit Verdot

Tenuta Dell'Ornellaia, Bolgheri Superiore Rosso D.O.C

Antinori Solaia IGT Cabernet Sauvignon, Sangiovese, Cabernet
Franc

NEBBIOLO, PIEMONTE

2000
2016
2015

Produttori del Barbaresco ‘Riserva Rio Sordo’ - nebbiolo
Azienda Franchino di Raviciotti — nebbiolo

5 Stelle Sfursat Nino Negri — nebbiolo

Valle d’aosta, IT
Sicilia, IT
Friuli, IT

Veneto, IT

Veneto, IT
Veneto, IT
Liguria, IT

Abruzzo, IT

Abruzzo, IT
Montesarchio, IT

Basilicata, IT
Puglia, IT

Puglia, IT
Sicilia, IT

Sicilia, IT

Sardegna, IT
Umbria, IT
Tuscany, IT
Tuscany, IT

Tuscany,IT

Tuscany,IT

Tuscany, IT

Barbaresco, Piemonte
Gattinara, Piemont

Valtellina, Lombardoa

105
175
165

82

130
320
180
140

551
130
108

169

90
112

180

349
175
280
390
1200

1200
1500

433
330
290



VINI ROSSI
— Red Wines —

BAROLO, PIEMONTE

2015
2012

Ferdinando Principiano, Ravera Di Monforte

Gianfranco Bovio ‘Arborina’

CHIANTI CLASSICO AREA, TOSCANA

2019  Tenuta di Arceno, Chianti Classico Riserva

PINOT NOIR

2013  Michel Gay, Beaune-Coucherias ler Cru ‘Vieilles Vignes’
2014  Jean-Marc Bouley, Pommard

2017  Domaine Nudant ‘Saint Georges’

2019  Domaine Raphael Chopin ‘Les Charmes’

2018  A&Arlaud - Cyprien Arlaud Morey-Saint-Denis Clos Solon
2021  Cembra Pinot Nero ‘Cantina di Montagna’

2018  Kuru Kuru Pinot Noir

GRENACHE & BLENDS

2015  Domaine de Carabiniers, Chateauneuf-du-Pape -
Grenache/Mourvedre/Syrah/Cinsault/Counoise

2015  Charles Joguet ‘Silenes’ — Cabernet Franc

2019  Chateau La Pensee Lalande de Pomerol — Merlot

2018  Arthus Lalande de Pomerol - Merlot

SHIRAZ

2019  Brokenwood ‘Graveyard Vineyard’

2016  Jim Barry ‘The Armagh’

2018  Lionel Faury, Saint-Joseph ‘Hedonism’

2018  Domaine Garon ‘Les Triotes’ Syrah

2021  Vinden Headcase ‘Somerset Vineyard’

2020  Grounded Cru

2010  Zitta, Bernardo Shiraz ‘Single Vineyard’

Monforte d’Alba

La Morra

Castelvuono
Berardenga

Burgundy, FR
Burgundy, FR
Burgundy, FR
Morgon, FR

Cote de Nuits, FR
Trentino, IT

Central Otago, NZ

Rhone Valley, FR

Chinon, FR
Bordeaux, FR

Bordeaux, FR

Hunter Valley, NSW
Clare Valley, SA
Rhone Valley, FR
Cote - Rotie, FR
Hunter valley, NSW
McLaren vale, SA

Barossa Valley, SA

299
247

140

237
261
287
210
241

99
124

195

155°
145
240

646
761
153
320
108

99
105



VINI ROSSI

— Red Wines -
OTHER RED VARIETALS
2018  Clos de Gamot, Cahors - Malbec
2019  Fumey Chatelain - Poulsard
2017  Frederic Puffeney - Trousseau
VINI DOLCI - Sweet Wines
2020  Elio Perrone, Moscato d’Asti ‘Sourgal’ - Moscato 375 ml
2006 Petreto ‘Pourriture Noble’ — Semillion/Sauvignon 500 ml
Blanc
VINI FORTIFICATI - Fortified Wines
NV Chambers Rosewood, ‘Old Vine’ Muscadelle 375 ml

10

Cahors, FR
Jura, FR

Jura, FR

Piemonte, IT

Toscana, IT

Rutherglen, VIC

117
120

129

49
210

95



VODKA

30ml / Martini 60ml
Ketel One (Wheat) Netherland 14 24
Belvedere (Rye) Poland 15 25
Grey Goose (Wheat) France 16 26
Fair (Quinoa) France 15 25

GIN

30ml / Martini 60ml
Tanqueray Scotland 14 24
Tanqueray 10 Scotland 16 26
Hendricks Scotland 15 25
O’ndina Italy 16 26
Gin Mare Spain 17 27
Monkey 47 Germany 16 26
Elephant Germany 15 25
Herno Dry Sweden 15 25
Herno Navy Strenght %57 Sweden 16 26
Hern6 Old Tom Sweden 15 25
Plymouth Sloe Gin Plymouth 14
Four Pillars Yarra, AU 14 24
Four Pillars Olives Yarra, AU 16 26
Green Ant Gin NT, AU 15 25
Applewood “Coral” SA, AU 17 27
Melbourne Gin & Co Vic 14 24
Taylor & Smith 40% Tasmania 17 27
Moores Tasmania 16 27

11



TEQUILA

Espolon Blanco 14
Don Julio Blanco 17
Don Julio Reposado 16
Don Julio Anejo 18
Fortaleza Blanco 17
Fortaleza Reposado 20
Fortaleza Anejo 28
Clase Azul Reposado 48
MEZCAL
Artesanal Cupreata 15
Illegal Blanco 14
Illegal Reposado 18
RUM/RON/RHUM
Pampero Blanco Venezuela 14
Havana Especial Cuba 15
El Dorado 15yo Guyana 27
English Harbour 5yo Antigua 14
Plantation Original Dark Jamaica, Barbados 15
Plantation Pineapple Jamaica 15
Plantation O.F.T.D. 69% Barbados, 19
Guyana, Jamaica
Zacapa 23yo Guatemala 18
Zacapa XO Grand Reserva Guatemala 28
Flor De Cana Seco Nicaragua 14
Flor De Cana 12yo Nicaragua 16
Flor De Cana 18yo Nicaragua 18
Captain Morgan Spiced South Pacific 13
Neisson Profil 105 Martinique 18
Sagatiba Cachaga Brazil 14

12



BLENDED SCOTTISH WHISKY

Johnnie Walker Black 12yo 14
Johnnie Walker Blue Rare Casks 38
Chivas 18yo 21
Chivas 25yo 61
Monkey Shoulder 14
SINGLE MALT SCOTTISH WHISKY
Macallan 12yo Highland 17
Dalwhinnie 15yo Highland 17
Oban 14yo Highland 19
Glenfiddich 12yo Speyside 15
Glenfiddich 21yo Speyside 48
Talisker 10yo Isle Of Skye 16
Lagavulin 16yo Islay 19
Laphroaig 10yo Islay 17
Call Ila 12yo Islay 19
WORLD WHISKEY
Nikka Yoichi Japan 24
Nikka Coffey Grain Japan 21
Michel Couvreur Candid Malt France 27
Michel Couvreur Blossoming France 48
Jamesons Ireland 14
Red Brest 12yo Ireland 17

13



AMERICAN BOURBON WHISK(E)Y

Bulleit Bourbon Lawrenceburg 14
Makers Mark Loretto 13
Woodford Reserve Versailles 15
High West “American Prairie” Utah 17
Michter’s Bourbon 10yo Louisville 16
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel Lynchburg 15
AMERICAN RYE WHISK(E)Y
Bulleit Rye Lawrenceburg 14
Rittenhouse Pennsylvania 16
High West “Double Rye” Utah 17
Michter’s Rye 10yo Louisville 19
COGNAC
Francois Voyer VS 14
Paul Giraud VSOP 8yo 21
ARMAGNAC
Darroze “Les Grands Assemblages” 8yo 17
Darroze "Les Grands Assemblages” 12yo 22

14



CALVADOS

Christian Drouin “Selection” 14
Christian Drouin XO 21
APERITIF
Aperol Italy 12
Campari Italy 12
Pimm’s England 14
Amer Biere Aperitif France 12
Suze France 14
Lillet Blanc France 12
Cocchi Americano Blanco Italy 14
Carpano Punt e Mes Italy 13
Carpano Antica Formula Italy 12
Cinzano Blanco Italy 12
Cinzano Rosso Italy 12
1757 Vermouth Di Torino “Dry” Italy 15
1757 Vermouth Di Torino “Sweet” Italy 15
GRAPPA
Buganza, Grappa Di Arneis Buganza, IT 16
Villa De Varda, Grappa Di Pinot Nero  Trentino, IT 18
Villa De Varda, Grappa Di Amarone Trentino, IT 34
PASTIS / ABSINTH
Ricard France 12
Henri Bardouin France 14
Pernod Absinth France 16

15



WORLD LIQUEUR

Cointreau France 12
Benedictine France 12
Chambord France 12
Chartreuse Verte France 19
Chartreuse Jaune France 16
Merlet Apricot France 15
Merlet Peach France 15
Merlet Blackberry France 15
Saint Germain France 12
Flor De Cana Coffee Nicaragua 12
Strega Italy 14
Italicus Bergamot Italy 14
Amaretto Santa Marta Italy 12
Limoncello Santa Marta Italy 12
Cherry Hearing Denmark 14
Tempus Fugit Banane Switzerland 15
Tempus Fugit Violette Switzerland 15
Drambuie Scotland 15
BITTERS / AMARO
Cynar France 12
Fernet Branca Italy 13
Amaro Averna Italy 12
Amaro Montenegro Italy 14
Amaro Nonino Italy 16
Amaro Vivese Italy 13
Domenis, Trittico “Queen Mary” Italy 14
Villa De Varda “Elixir Sancti Vigili” Italy 15

16



